
Achizitie produse de birotica si papetarie

I.D.: 81191140

Data publicarii	20.04.23	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 878,57 RON - 878,57 RON

Descriere: XEROX A4 TOP 25 22.69 567.23 107.77 2 CAPSE 24/6 BC 3 2.52 7.56 1.44 3 FOLIE PROTECTOARE A4 TOP 3 12.61 37.82 7.18 4 DOSAR PLASTIC GALBEN BC 50 0.84 42.02 7.98 5 SEPARATOR SET 1 12.61 12.61 2.39 6 SEPARATOR CU INDEX SET 2 21.01 42.02 7.98 7 CORECTOR CU PENSULA BC 1 2.94 2.94 0.56 8 DECAPSATOR BC 1 2.94 2.94 0.56 9 CREION MECANIC DACO BC 1 6.30 6.30 1.20 10 RIGLA 50CM PLASTIC BC 1 1.68 1.68 0.32 11 RADIERA MILAN BC 1 1.68 1.68 0.32 12 POST IT BC 1 8.40 8.40 1.60 13 CAPSATOR 24\6 BC 1 22.69 22.69 4.31 14 PERFORATOR BC 1 37.82 37.82 7.18 15 CLEME BC 10 0.84 8.40 1.60 16 AGRAFE BIROU 33MM CUTIE 1 1.68 1.68 0.32 LCULATOR BIROU BC 1 74.79 74.79 14.21
